Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel. +49 - (0)81 41 - 52 71-0  E-
Mail sales@meilhaus.com
Product Datasheet - Technical Specifications
Mentioned company and product names may be registered trademarks of the respective

Recommended Calibration Interval 12 months
Page 12
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Order Information Order No.
Model
4-channel, 2 GHz bandwidth, 5 GSa/s data rate, 1.5G sample points DG70004
2-channel, 2 GHz bandwidth, 5 GSa/s data rate, 1.5G sample points DG70002
Standard Shipped Accessory
Power cord (based on destination country) — —
USB cable — —
Three 50 Ω, 18 GHz SMA terminators per channel — —
Performance Upgrade Option
Digital Up Converter (DUC) and IQ Modulation DG70000-DIGUP
Complex Sequence Function DG70000-SEQ
High-speed Serial Function DG70000-PJ
DC Amplifier Output DG70000-DC
Multitone & Chirp Mode DG70000-MTONENL
Warranty Period
Three years for the mainframe, excluding the accessories.
Page 13
Option Ordering and Installation